10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Cemetery Manager

Leadworker

Cemetery Manager

Cemetery Manager

Leadworker

Leadworker

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Irrigation Specialist

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Orange County Cemetery
District

Department

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Cemetery Operations

Total Wages

$93,389

$91,808

$88,942

$84,351

$74,706

$70,573

$70,035

$68,728

$63,402

$63,079

$61,639

$61,568

$59,702

$53,761

$51,427

$51,354

$48,147

$47,749



19. Groundskeeper Orange County Cemetery Cemetery Operations $46,710
District

20. Cemetery Assistant Orange County Cemetery Cemetery Operations $45,113
District



