	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cemetery Manager		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$93,389
2.	Leadworker		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$91,808
3.	Cemetery Manager		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$88,942
4.	Cemetery Manager		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$84,351
5.	Leadworker		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$74,706
6.	Leadworker		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$70,573
7.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$70,035
8.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$68,728
9.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$63,402
10.	Irrigation Specialist		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$63,079
11.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$61,639
12.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$61,568
13.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$59,702
14.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$53,761
15.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$51,427
16.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$51,354
17.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$48,147
18.	Groundskeeper		Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$47,749

19.	Groundskeeper	Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$46,710
20.	Cemetery Assistant	Orange County Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$45,113